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08 34:14 39:20 41:48 45:01

Karup Ok Bane3 sveer
24 35:57 41:19 43:22 46:06

Randers Ok Bane3 sveer
44 29:46 41:27 44:30 46:52
31 05:02 11:41 03:03 02:22

48:13
03:12

49:31
03:25

49:45
02:53

49:48 50:16
01:35 00:28

51:06
50:46  51:06
01:15  00:20

51:15
50:54  51:15
01:09  00:21

Herning Orienteringsklub Bane3 svee£2:08

51 36:58 43:02 45:33  48:03
03:

55 08:07 06:04 02:31 02:30

50:44
02:41

51:49 52:08
01:05 00:19

Herning Orienteringsklub Bane3 sveeb2:56

53 35:53 41:48 44:43 47:57
18 09:00 05:55 02:55 03:14

Skive Amok Bane3 sveer
39 36:08 42:32 45:44 49:27
16 05:29 06:24 03:12 03:43

51:15
03:18

51:58
02:31

52:36 52:56
01:21 00:20

53:30

53:08 53:30
01:10 00:22

Herning Orienteringsklub Bane3 sveeb4:30

14 37:45 44:32 46:43 49:37
06 14:31 06:47 02:11 02:54

Silkeborg Ok Bane3 sveer

38 39:36 44:35 48:00 51:07
04 05:58 04:59 03:25 03:07

52:57
03:20

54:17
03:10

54:05 54:30
01:08 00:25

55:52
55:30  55:52
01:13  00:22

Herning Orienteringsklub Bane3 sveaeb8:57

08 40:16  48:28 51:14 54:12
14 13:08 08:12 02:46 02:58

Skive Amok Bane3 sveer
51 50:00 54:25 58:05 60:25
28 18:09 04:25 03:40 02:20

Viborg Ok Bane3 sveer

51 43:00 53:37 59:10 62:57

Viborg Ok Bane3 sveer

48  43:13 53:42 59:14 62:54
:49 10:25 10:29 05:32 03:40

57:23
03:11

62:46
02:21

66:55
03:58

66:52
03:58

Ok Vendelboerne Bane3 sveer

52 75:48 80:26 85:27 88:05
06 44:56 04:38 05:01 02:38

Holstebro Ok Bane4 sveer

t44 25:55 29:08 32:35 34:46
01:

16 04:11 03:13 03:27 02:11
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90:56
02:51

38:33
03:47

58:35 58:57
01:12 00:22

1:04:27
63:58 64:27
01:12 00:29

1:09:10
68:40 69:10
01:45 00:30

1:09:13
68:42  69:13
01:50 00:31

1:32:36
92:12 92:36
01:16 00:24

43:07

41:24 42:43 43:07
02:51 01:19 00:24
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Plass Navn Klub Klasse Tid
2 Lilli Hansen Ok Gorm Bane4 sveer 47:36
03:10 05:36 13:23 16:29 18:40 22:25 25:01 27:13 31:31 35:15 37:45 42:28 45:44 47:07 47:36
03:10 02:26 07:47 03:06 02:11 03:45 02:36 02:12 04:18 03:44 02:30 04:43 03:16 01:23 00:29
3 Asger Kristensen Herning Orienteringsklub Bane4 sveed7:43
03:10 05:24 09:54 13:09 15:32 19:53 23:15 25:35 31:08 34:44 37:05 42:11 45:53 47:26 47:43
03:10 02:14 04:30 03:15 02:23 04:21 03:22 02:20 05:33 03:36 02:21 05:06 03:42 01:33 00:17
4 Lene Stick Nielsen Viborg Ok Bane4 sveer 48:43
03:40 06:27 12:35 15:58 19:44 24:57 27:19 30:35 34:54 38:01 40:18 44:15 47:16 48:24 48:43
03:40 02:47 06:08 03:23 03:46 05:13 02:22 03:16 04:19 03:07 02:17 03:57 03:01 01:08 00:19
Susanne Marcher NOTEAM Bane4 sveer 51:29
03:21 06:04 11:38 14:55 18:09 24:31 27:14 30:07 35:30 38:46 41:33 46:32 49:53 51:07 51:29
03:21 02:43 05:34 03:17 03:14 06:22 02:43 02:53 05:23 03:16 02:47 04:59 03:21 01:14 00:22
6 Erik Thomsen Herning Orienteringsklub Bane4 svee£3:13
03:47 07:01 11:38 14:55 17:39 22:00 25:21 27:38 35:38 39:08 42:21 47:18 51:14 52:43 53:13
03:47 03:14 04:37 03:17 02:44 04:21 03:21 02:17 08:00 03:30 03:13 04:57 03:56 01:29 00:30
7 Bgrge Kronborg Viborg Ok Bane4 sveer 54:57
02:49 05:14 12:44 15:51 19:00 23:42 25:34 31:58 37:38 41:21 44:05 49:27 53:06 54:36 54:57
02:49 02:25 07:30 03:07 03:09 04:42 01:52 06:24 05:40 03:43 02:44 05:22 03:39 01:30 00:21
8 Pia Gade Viborg Ok Bane4 sveer 55:40
02:45 06:09 11:38 14:46 17:58 25:40 27:55 30:29 35:49 39:03 41:47 49:26 54:07 55:21 55:40
02:45 03:24 05:29 03:08 03:12 07:42 02:15 02:34 05:20 03:14 02:44 07:39 04:41 01:14 00:19
9 Helle Truelsen Holstebro Ok Bane4 sveer 58:45
02:58 05:02 09:13 13:11 14:44 28:25 30:10 37:01 41:36 45:22 48:19 53:20 56:48 58:16 58:45
02:58 02:04 04:11 03:58 01:33 13:41 01:45 06:51 04:35 03:46 02:57 05:01 03:28 01:28 00:29
10 Jagrgen Krog Silkeborg Ok Bane4 sveer 1:04:54
02:26 10:19 14:11 16:36 19:01 35:00 37:27 44:32 49:39 52:32 54:42 58:40 63:16 64:29 64:54
02:26 07:53 03:52 02:25 02:25 15:59 02:27 07:05 05:07 02:53 02:10 03:58 04:36 01:13 00:25
11 Vibeke Ekhard Edsen Aarhus 1900 Orientering Bane4 sveer 1:12:15
03:06 05:03 12:20 16:00 21:27 36:44 39:09 47:29 53:28 57:11 61:31 67:14 70:55 71:57 72:15
03:06 01:57 07:17 03:40 05:27 15:17 02:25 08:20 05:59 03:43 04:20 05:43 03:41 01:02 00:18
12 Susanne Hgjberg Silkeborg Ok Bane4 sveer 1:13:44
04:10 07:46 16:38 21:19 24:30 34:35 37:48 44:37 53:20 58:02 61:47 67:23 71:30 73:14 73:44
04:10 03:36 08:52 04:41 03:11 10:05 03:13 06:49 08:43 04:42 03:45 05:36 04:07 01:44 00:30
13 Anette Ozol Silkeborg Ok Bane4 sveer 1:15:41
03:52 06:47 13:23 18:13 21:04 31:10 33:47 40:31 45:55 51:37 62:25 69:01 73:35 75:16 75:41
03:52 02:55 06:36 04:50 02:51 10:06 02:37 06:44 05:24 05:42 10:48 06:36 04:34 01:41 00:25
14 Arne Lock Herning Orienteringsklub Bane4 sveerl1:21:58
06:40 09:56 32:04 35:52 40:47 47:14 49:59 53:43 59:28 63:33 69:01 75:07 79:43 81:26 81:58
06:40 03:16 22:08 03:48 04:55 06:27 02:45 03:44 05:45 04:05 05:28 06:06 04:36 01:43 00:32
15 Per Bgdskov Karup Ok Bane4 sveer 1:27:28
04:17 06:34 16:58 21:27 36:14 51:25 53:55 62:21 68:19 72:00 76:27 82:05 85:34 86:54 87:28
04:17 02:17 10:24 04:29 14:47 15:11 02:30 08:26 05:58 03:41 04:27 05:38 03:29 01:20 00:34
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Anna Movin

08:21 11:34 16:14 18:53
06:15 03:13 04:40 02:39
Per Nielsen

02:59 06:53 15:27 18:44
01:24 03:54 08:34 03:17
Jon Nygaard Rahr
03:08 06:46 16:20 19:30
01:28 03:38 09:34 03:10

Pia Grgnbjerg Hansen
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01:
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23:
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Klub Klasse
Silkeborg Ok Bane5 m.sveer

30 23:28 28:13 30:31 31:19 35:

30 01:58 04:45 02:18 00:48 03:
Karup Ok Bane5 m.sveer

12 24:02 28:28 31:29 32:41 38:

56 01:50 04:26 03:01 01:12 05:

Silkeborg Ok Bane5 m.sveer

09 25:03 29:19 32:31 33:37 39:

07 01:54 04:16 03:12 01:06 05:
Kolding Ok Bane5 m.sveer

38 25:49 31:29 35:35 36:49 42:

30 02:11 05:40 04:06 01:14 05:

Oskar Vinther @dstermark Jensen Kolding Ok Bane5 m.svaer

52:34
00:23

Stine Sgndergaard

03:55 09:09 16:01 20:58
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Gustav Vinther @stermark JenserKolding Ok Bane5 m.svaer

03:10
01:36

06:53
03:43

17:39
10:46

23:18
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Kent @stermark Jensen
03:16 06:55 17:44 23:27
01:40 03:39 10:49 05:43

Lotte Vinther Andersen

04:38 09:11 18:52 24:24
02:13 04:33 09:41 05:32
Kim Helligsg

02:54 06:45 17:10 21:25
01:24 03:51 10:25 04:15

Anna Halborg-Madsen

03:45 08:06 15:40 19:45
01:32 04:21 07:34 04:05
Jytte Larsen
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02:26 06:12 10:40 05:53
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Viborg Ok Bane5 m.sveer
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Silkeborg Ok Bane5 m.sveer
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20 02:34 11:57 03:51 09:33
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